
2024-2025
Admission Details

Academic Year:2024-2025

Ser
No.

Academic
Year

Data Filled
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Name of
Institute
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Code

State Candida
te Name

Mother's
Name

Father's
Name

Date of
Birth

Eamil Id NEET
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on No

NEET
Roll No

ALL
INDIA
NEET
Rank

NEET
Percentil

e

Marks
Obtaine

d

Quota Counselling
Authority

Category Student
Category

1 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

AAKASH
CHHAVDI

REKHA
DEVI

ANIL
KUMAR

15-JUN-
2002

- 24041205
8662

45030305
83

188937 91.858344
7

511 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

2 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

AAREKH
PRATIHA

AR
CHOUDH

ARY

REKHA
CHOUDH

ARY

ANAND
CHOUDH

ARY

01-JAN-
2004

- 24041078
1723

45010304
08

126184 94.567344
0

559 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

3 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

ABHIJEET
BHARTI

PARTIMA SHIV
CHARAN

30-NOV-
1999

- 24041059
5672

45050501
82

317093 86.354587
5

430 - - SC NEET

4 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

ADITI
CHAUHA

N

BHAWAN
A

ANSHU
KANT
SINGH

16-OCT-
2004

- 24041003
4951

45100101
66

118096 94.892377
6

565 - - UR NEET

5 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

AISHWAR
YA JOSHI

SUSHMA
JOSHI

ANAND
PRASAD

22-SEP-
2004

- 24041101
7962

44490304
43

161726 93.019105
6

531 - - Gen-EWS NEET

6 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

AKANKSH
A

PRAJAPA
TI

SARLA
DEVI

RAM
NIVAS

12-APR-
2002

- 24041117
9721

45050102
12

123177 94.682331
5

561 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

7 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

AKRITI
PRAJAPA

TI

MOHINI
PRAJAPA

TI

DEVICHA
RAN

PRAJAPA
TI

27-APR-
2001

- 24041144
4842

44060105
56

52756 97.712250
1

622 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

8 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

AKSHAY
KUMAR

PUSHPA
DEVI

VANSHI
LAL

21-JUN-
2004

- 24041040
0004

39051900
46

346412 85.082096
3

414 - - SC NEET

9 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

AMAN
NAUTIYA

L

MAMTA
NAUTIYA

L

RAMESH
NAUTIYA

L

29-OCT-
2006

- 24041013
3197

45010803
70

168879 92.736801
2

526 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

10 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

ANSHITA
RANA

JAYA
RANA

PREM
BAHADU
R RANA

28-JUL-
2004

- 24041122
9552

45011202
19

153638 93.414468
9

538 - - UR NEET

11 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

KM
ANSHUM

ALI

SUMAN
DEVI

DINESH 09-OCT-
2000

- 24041056
5546

45011303
13

520798 77.580736
6

334 - - SC NEET

12 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

ASHUTO
SH

PAINULY

RAMCHA
NDRI

PAINULY

DEENDA
YAL

PAINULY

07-APR-
2000

- 24041111
8644

45010404
41

87159 96.226455
5

591 - - UR NEET
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13 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

DIKSHAN
T

PANWAR

PINKI MAHIPAL
SINGH

03-MAY-
2005

- 24041173
6381

44550106
24

170129 92.676328
8

525 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

14 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

DIVYA RINKU BHARAT
BHUSHA

N

16-JUN-
2003

- 24041020
3131

44500104
72

178053 92.328752
0

519 - - SC NEET

15 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

DIVYA
GUPTA

ANITA
GUPTA

KAILASH
CHAND
GUPTA

12-APR-
2005

- 24041011
7282

45010300
94

188671 91.858344
7

511 - - UR NEET

16 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

DIVYANS
H KUMAR

REKHA SATYA
KUMAR

20-AUG-
2004

- 24041022
4409

45030301
39

109774 95.263269
1

572 - - UR NEET

17 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

DIYA
BISHT

HEMA
BISHT

POORAN
CHANDR
A BISHT

14-NOV-
2004

- 24041055
6381

45100102
00

82449 96.416272
8

595 - - UR NEET

18 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

GAURAV
PANDEY

DEVAKI
PANDEY

BANSHI
DHAR

PANDEY

24-JUN-
2006

- 24041000
8296

45040103
39

142613 93.863575
9

546 - - UR NEET

19 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

GAUTAM
CHAND

MANMATI
PALIYAL

CHANDE
N LAL

02-JAN-
2002

- 24041146
8525

45040102
56

348168 85.005766
5

413 - - SC NEET

20 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

HARSH
VERMA

POONAM SANDEEP
KUMAR

24-MAR-
2004

- 24041138
7905

44160700
09

56064 97.570776
5

619 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

21 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

ISHA POONAM SATENDR
A KUMAR

05-JUN-
2005

- 24041086
1817

45050303
15

169135 92.736801
2

526 - - UR NEET

22 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

JATIN
NEGI

DEEPA
NEGI

JAIPAL
SINGH
NEGI

11-JUL-
2004

- 24041002
2722

45010206
13

132287 94.297896
9

554 - - UR NEET

23 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

KAJAL
CHAUHA

N

KUSUM
LATA

MAHIPAL
SINGH

06-AUG-
2003

- 24041133
6921

44100204
18

51817 97.757422
2

623 - - UR NEET

24 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

KANAK
BHAKUNI

ASHA
BHAKUNI

DEVEND
RA

SINGH
BHAKUNI

20-MAR-
2006

- 24041117
8597

45020806
87

102616 95.570816
7

578 - - UR NEET

25 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

KHUSHE
E

SHUKLA

KAVITA
SHUKLA

PRAMOD
KUMAR
SHUKLA

09-JUN-
2006

- 24041018
2783

45010400
13

131952 94.297896
9

554 - - UR NEET

26 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

KHUSHV
ANT

KAUSHIW
A

SUSHMA
DEVI

SATYAPA
L SINGH

04-APR-
2004

- 24041067
3056

45030403
25

270054 88.413476
7

458 - - SC NEET
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27 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

KRISHAN
MOHAN
PATHAK

POONAM
DEVI

SANJAY
KUMAR
PATHAK

15-MAR-
2005

- 24041064
0553

44580103
53

96673 95.830320
8

583 - - UR NEET

28 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

KRITIKA
JOSHI

URMILA
JOSHI

LAXMI
KANT
JOSHI

17-JUL-
2004

- 24041076
8574

44100800
13

105264 95.471643
8

576 - - UR NEET

29 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

MEENAK
SHI

AADESH
DEVI

SHRAVA
N KUMAR
CHAUHA

N

15-APR-
1999

- 24041056
5362

45050104
54

176729 92.383610
0

520 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

30 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

MOHD
AAFTAB

ALAM

SHAFIKA
N BEGUM

SHAMSH
AD

HUSSAIN

18-MAR-
2005

- 24041074
2141

45100302
13

220320 90.549424
3

490 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

31 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

MOHD
ADNAAN

MALIK

NAZMA KHALIL
AHMAD

15-MAY-
2003

- 24041204
7826

45020805
54

74049 96.816093
3

603 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

32 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

MOHD
ARSH

ZOHRA
KHATOO

N

GULFAM
AHMED

11-SEP-
2004

- 24041080
2658

45010903
21

143352 93.799589
2

545 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

33 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

MUSKAN
GARBYAL

SAROJAN
I

GARBYAL

PRABHAK
AR

SINGH
GARBYAL

17-JUL-
2004

- 24041012
6414

45020302
91

406440 82.520913
5

384 - - ST NEET

34 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

POOJA
SAINI

SHEELA
SAINI

JAIPAL
SINGH

13-JAN-
2004

- 24041092
7467

45020601
80

206691 91.115104
5

499 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

35 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

PRACHI
PRIYA

HEMLATA
SINGH

AJEET
KUMAR
SINGH

18-NOV-
2002

- 24041023
7305

15022201
50

62464 97.290529
2

613 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

36 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

PRIYA
GARG

NEELAM
GARG

MANOJ
GARG

05-OCT-
2002

- 24041053
5744

20014504
63

57721 97.479575
0

617 - - UR NEET

37 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

PRIYANK
A

BANKOTI

REKHA
BANKOTI

KISHOR
SINGH

01-MAR-
2003

- 24041175
2702

45020200
50

173587 92.505626
2

522 - - Gen-EWS NEET

38 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

PRIYANS
HI

PANDEY

SHANTI
PANDEY

CHANDR
A

SHEKHA
R

PANDEY

25-FEB-
2005

- 24041087
9740

45080100
46

210375 90.927987
3

496 - - Gen-EWS NEET

39 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

RAMSHA
AFZAL

KAUSAR
AFZAL

AFZAL
AHMAD

07-OCT-
2003

- 24041039
4863

45010306
93

57306 97.526675
8

618 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET
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40 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

RISALAT
ALI

RUKSAN
A

KHALEEL
AHMAD

04-DEC-
2000

- 24041018
1035

45030402
02

152812 93.414468
9

538 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

41 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

RITIKA
BHATT

BEENA
BHATT

SANJAY
BHATT

21-JUN-
2002

- 24041007
2012

45020200
62

206182 91.115104
5

499 - - Gen-EWS NEET

42 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

RIYA
CHAUHA

N

MEERA
DEVI

MAHIPAL
SINGH

28-DEC-
2003

- 24041098
7662

45030105
05

140551 93.969477
5

548 - - UR NEET

43 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

SAGAR NARESH
O DEVI

TEETU
RAM

10-OCT-
2003

- 24041054
7556

45050600
55

304668 86.898324
6

437 - - SC NEET

44 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

SAGAR
SAINI

REEMA
DEVI

OMVEER
SINGH

01-FEB-
2005

- 24041189
7048

45050400
62

122797 94.682331
5

561 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

45 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

SAKSHI
KUMARI

SULEKHA
DEVI

NAVEEN
CHANDE

R

17-JAN-
2003

- 24041052
7842

45050104
29

164462 92.904846
7

529 - - UR NEET

46 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

SALONI
SAINI

SARMILA ARJUN
SINGH

24-MAR-
2004

- 24041013
2440

45030100
91

106467 95.410400
0

575 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

47 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

SANA
ANSARI

SHAISTA
BEE

ISTIYAK
HUSSAIN

23-FEB-
2003

- 24041106
6866

45080200
72

140289 93.969477
5

548 - - UR NEET

48 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

SANDHY
A

GUDIYAL

SHASHI
DEVI

RAJKUMA
R

12-DEC-
2005

- 24041036
9312

45020200
74

297657 87.199572
1

441 - - SC NEET

49 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

SANDHY
A

KORANG
A

BASANTI
KORANG

A

UMED
SINGH

KORANG
A

23-JUN-
2002

- 24041118
0404

45020302
56

131070 94.349326
3

555 - - UR NEET

50 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

SEJAL
KARDAM

CHAMAN
DEVI

SUKHPAL
SINGH

04-JUN-
2004

- 24041019
5225

45100201
11

290438 87.484448
0

445 - - SC NEET

51 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

SHAURY
A SINGH
RAWAT

ASHI
RAWAT

RAMEND
RA

SINGH
RAWAT

19-AUG-
2004

- 24041032
8531

44040201
51

100825 95.669218
3

580 - - UR NEET

52 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

SHREYA
SHARMA

BEENA
SHARMA

RAJESH
SHARMA

22-JAN-
2005

- 24041062
7818

23080401
47

100306 95.669218
3

580 - - UR NEET

53 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

SHRISHTI
BIJALWA

N

RENU
BIJALWA

N

KIRTI
DUTT

BIJALWA
N

11-APR-
2005

- 24041035
4626

45010602
72

102911 95.570816
7

578 - - UR NEET
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54 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

SUNIDHI RESHAM
VATI

ASHOK
KUMAR

12-JAN-
2005

- 24041093
8462

45020802
62

319624 86.275857
7

429 - - SC NEET

55 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

TRIPTI
CHAUHA

N

INDUBAL
A

PARAMV
EER

SINGH

18-APR-
2004

- 24041029
9809

45011001
97

149050 93.582985
8

541 - - Gen-EWS NEET

56 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

UJJWAL LATA DHIREND
RA

SINGH

26-NOV-
2004

- 24041123
3019

45020701
93

336139 85.559532
3

420 - - ST NEET

57 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

UJJWAL
VATS

SHIKHA
VATS

LALIT
VATS

26-NOV-
2005

- 24041055
5574

45030200
15

102229 95.570816
7

578 - - UR NEET

58 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

UNNATI
TYAGI

BABITA
TYAGI

KULDEEP
TYAGI

05-DEC-
2003

- 24041021
1075

44041701
32

51917 97.757422
2

623 - - UR NEET

59 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

VANSHIK
A

MAMTA
RANI

RAKESH
KUMAR

11-APR-
2004

- 24041000
6389

45100301
39

209453 90.989745
4

497 - - Gen-EWS NEET

60 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

VASUND
HARA

BALESH
DEVI

ANIL
KUMAR

30-MAY-
2005

- 24041099
3669

44270502
68

52543 97.712250
1

622 - - UR NEET

61 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

YASH
JOSHI

BHAWAN
A JOSHI

DEEP
CHANDR
A JOSHI

03-APR-
2003

- 24041034
5596

45040103
41

127411 94.516557
5

558 - - UR NEET

62 2024-2025 19-Dec-2024 Govt.
Gurukul
Ayurved
College

AYU0239 UTTARAK
HAND

YOGESH
PANCHO

LI

USHA
PANCHO

LI

LALIT
PANCHO

LI

22-JUN-
2005

- 24041096
5893

45050202
22

120217 94.841162
5

564 - - UR NEET


